SERIES: CCA-X
capacItIES: Up to 20,000 ml1
connEctIonS: 1/2”, 1” and 2”2
matERIalS: Clear PVC tube, PVC ends3
Chemline CC Series Calibration Columns
have been developed for the accurate
calibration of metering pumps.
PVC

 20,000 321.0
CC Series Calibration Columns
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline CC Series Calibration Column, PVC, Style 2, 100 mL flow capacity, 1/2”, FNPT threaded ends.
1 For Style 4 only
NOTE: For other materials and configurations, please contact Chemline.
ACC 2 -100 005Chemline Calibration
Columns
Body A – PVC B – PP
Material
Style 1 – Bottom threaded connection only
 2 – Top/Bottom threaded connections
 3 – Bottom threaded connection complete
  with removeable vented dust cap
 4 – Bottom threaded connection complete with
   removable o-ring seal top and float ring indicator
Capacity 100 250 500 1,000 2,000 4,000 10,000 15,000 20,000
Size 005 – 1/2” 010 – 1” 020 – 2”
Seals1 E – EPDM V – FKM (Viton®)
Connections T – FNPT Threaded S – Socket F – Flanged
T –
SAMPLE SPECIFICATION
1.  The Calibration Columns shall be manufactured from highly-translucent polyvinyl chloride (PVC) material.
2.  Graduations shall be easy-to-read imprinted white lettering with PP coating to ensure chemical resistance.
3.  Graduations shall have dual-scale USGPH and mL, with ascending and desending increments.
4.  The Calibration Columns shall be available with end cap connections of NPT (Female), but optional connection types are listed below.
5.  All connections with be CNC machined or injection moulded from PVC material.
6.  All bottom connections will come with NPT (Female) threading.
7.  The top connection will be either open, NPT threaded end cap, removeable vented dust cap or removeable NPT threaded end cap that is CNC
machined or injection moulded from PVC material.
8.  Calibration Columns with the removeable top end cap (CC4) are convenient for cleaning the cyclinder and will include a highly -visible float to
improve graduation measurement.
Styles
CCA1 CCA3CCA2 CCA4
55 Guardsman Road, Thornhill, ON, L3T 6L2, Canada  |  ISO 9001:2015 Certified
1.800.930.2436 (CHEM)  |  fax.905.889.8553  |  request@chemline.com  |  chemline.com